Contract Award

PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

CONTRACT NUMBER:

TYPE OF AWARD:

NAME/ADDRESS OF
CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #:

DUNS #:

CONTRACT AMOUNT*:

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT:

CONTRACT AWARD DATE:
CONTRACTING OFFICER:

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE:

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER
NOTIFICATION POSTED:

*=total base and all options

Restoration of Lock PLC System at Freshwater

Lock, Kaplan, LA

108768
W912P8-06-R-0056
W912P8-06-C-0124
FFP

Rockwell Automation, Inc.
1 Allen Bradley Dr.
Cleveland, OH 441244-6118

281-465-1177
157111605
$216,648.00
$216,648.00
04/07/2006
Gerald Sanderson

504-862-1099

Not Applicable

NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID

SOLICITATIONS:

Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.




