

Welcome to the US Army Corps of Engineers

Contract Award

PROJECT TITLE:	Restoration of Lock PLC System at Freshwater Lock, Kaplan, LA
PROJECT NUMBER:	108768
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	W912P8-06-R-0056
CONTRACT NUMBER:	W912P8-06-C-0124
TYPE OF AWARD:	FFP
NAME/ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR:	Rockwell Automation, Inc. 1 Allen Bradley Dr. Cleveland, OH 441244-6118
CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #:	281-465-1177
DUNS #:	157111605
CONTRACT AMOUNT*:	\$216,648.00
CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT:	\$216,648.00
CONTRACT AWARD DATE:	04/07/2006
CONTRACTING OFFICER:	Gerald Sanderson
CONTRACTING POC/PHONE:	504-862-1099
UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER NOTIFICATION POSTED:	Not Applicable
*=total base and all options	

NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID SOLICITATIONS:

Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.